Downe

Recreation & Social Services

TEAM

Nk v

Sept. 28
Apollo
Apollo
Columbus

Oct. 5

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Oct. 12

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Oct. 19

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

8:40
9:45
9:45

7:35
8:40
9:45

7:35
8:40
9:45

7:35
8:40
9:45

Golden Loonies

The Bomb Squad
The Big Dawgs

The Meet Ups

The Sandlots
Straight Outta Shape
Real Ones

Golden Loonies vs. Real Ones
Ritz Nation vs. The Bomb Squad
The Big Dawgs vs. The Sandlots
BYE—The Meet Ups

Real Ones vs. Ritz Nation

The Sandlots vs. Golden Loonies
The Bomb Squad vs. The Meet Ups
BYE—The Big Dawgs

Ritz Nation vs. The Sandlots
Golden Loonies vs The Big Dawgs
The Meet Ups vs. Real Ones
BYE—The Bomb Squad

The Sandlots vs. The Meet Ups
The Big Dawgs vs. Ritz Nation
Real Ones vs. The Bomb Squad
BYE—Golden Loonies

Roster Add Deadline is 5th game!

Oct. 26

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Nov. 2

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

7:35
8:40
9:45

7:35
8:40
9:45

The Meet Ups vs. The Big Dawgs
The Bomb Squad vs. The Sandlots
Ritz Nation vs. Golden Loonies
BYE—Real Ones

The Sandlots vs. Real Ones

Golden Loonies vs. The Meet Ups
The Big Dawgs vs. The Bomb Squad
BYE—Straight Outta Shape
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Columbus

Nov. 9

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Nov. 16

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Nov. 23

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Nov. 30

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Dec. 7
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dec. 14
Columbus

Jan. 4

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

7:35
8:40
9:45

7:35
8:40
9:45

7:35
8:40
9:45

7:35
8:40
9:45

6:30
7:35
8:40
9:45

7:45

6:30

7:35
8:40

GUE
=Jo.

MA
* Joe
X7veY

MANAGER

Kassandra Coronado
Maribel Alvarez
Jeremy Uzqueda

Heriberto Salazar
Steven Garcia
Diana Mora
Pablo Paiva

The Bomb Squad vs. Golden Loonies
Real Ones vs. The Big Dawgs

The Meet Ups vs. Straight Outta Shape
BYE—The Sandlots

Real Ones vs. Golden Loonies

The Bomb Squad vs. Straight Outta Shape
The Sandlots vs. The Big Dawgs
BYE—The Meet Ups

Straight Outta Shape vs. Real Ones
The Meet Ups vs. The Bomb Squad
Golden Loonies vs. The Sandlots
BYE—The Big Dawgs

Real Ones vs. The Meet Ups

The Sandlots vs. Straight Outta Shape
The Big Dawgs vs. Golden Loonies
BYE—The Bomb Squad

The Meet Ups vs. The Sandlots

Straight Outta Shape vs. The Big Dawgs
The Bomb Squad vs. Real Ones
Golden Loonies vs. The Bomb Squad

The Big Dawgs vs. The Meet Ups

PLAYOFFS

#2 The Meetups vs. #3 Straight Outta Shape
#1 Real Ones vs. #4 The Big Dawgs
CHAMPIONSHIP GAME

ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate
in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST - NO FLIP FLOPS

MLS-DOWNEY FIELD CONDITIONS HOTLINE (AFTER 3:00 PM)
MLS-DOWNEY CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK
Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions

(714) 289-1983 EXT. 270

customerservice.la@mlsoftball.com or (714) 289-1983 EXT. 2

www.mlsoftball.com




